U Sam Talwar

Z Passport and Visa Solutions!

India Visa.
Tourist Visa. | Business Visa.
Conference Visa.
Entry Visa. X-Visa | Student Visa. | Transit Visa.
Journalist Visa. | Employment Visa. | Emergency Visa.
Service Duration Processing Consular Service Total
Time Fee Fee Fee
Business E-Visa 1 Year 1-3 Business $50.00 $200.00 $250.00
Days
Business - Multiple 180 Days  7-10 Business $220.00 $200.00 $420.00
1 Year Entry Days
Business — Multiple 180 Days  7-10 Business $220.00 $200.00 $420.00
5 Years Days
Conference - 30 Days 7-10 Business $150.00 $200.00 $350.00
Single/Multiple Entry Days
6 Months

Journalist - Multiple 180 Days  7-10 Business $150.00 $200.00 $350.00
Entry 6 Months Days

Journalist - Multiple 180 Days  7-10 Business $150.00 $200.00 $350.00
Entry 1 Year Days

Student - Multiple 365 Days  7-10 Business  $290.00  $200.00 $490.00
Entry 5 Years Days

Transit Visa Singleor  UpTo15  7-10 Business $50.00 $200.00 $250.00
Double Entry Days Days
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Service

Work — Multiple Entry
6 Months

Work — Multiple Entry
1 Year

Work — Multiple Entry
10 Years

Tourist E-Visa
Single Entry

Tourist E-Visa
Multiple Entry 1 year

Tourist E-Visa
Multiple Entry 5 Years

Tourist — Multiple Entry

Up to 10 Years

Entry Visa 6 Months

Entry Visa 1 Year

Entry Visa 5 Years

Emergency Visa

U Sam Talwar

Z Passport and Visa Solutions!

Duration Processing Consular

180 Days

180 Days

180 Days

30 Days

1 Year

5 Years

180 Days

6 Months

1 Year

5 Years

6 Months

Time

7-10
Business
Days

7-10
Business
Days

7-10
Business
Days

1-3 Business

Days

1-3 Business

Days

1-3 Business

Days

7-10
Business
Days

10-15
Business
Days

10-15
Business
Days

10-15
Business

Days

1-2 Hours

Fee

$220.00

$270.00

$370.00

$35.00

$55.00

$90.00

$220.00

$150.00

$190.00

$275.00

$218.90

Service
Fee

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Total
Fee

$420.00

$470.00

$570.00

$235.00

$255.00

$290.00

$420.00

$350.00

$390.00

$475.00

$418.90

Web Site: www.SamTalwar.com | Email: Sandeep@SamTalwar.com
© Copy Right, Sandeep Talwar., All Rights Reserved ®




Q Sam Talwar

Passport and Visa Solutions!

Terms and Conditions

Our Fees are Non-Refundable and furthermore becomes Non-Refundable at the time
Documents are submitted to us for process and later withdrawn for any number of
Reasons and or if the Indian Embassy rejects the application for any number of
Reasons.

Note: Visa issuance is at the embassy’s discretion.

Note: Embassy Fees are Subject to Change without any prior Notice.

Note: Visa Requirements can be changed by the Consulates without any prior notice with
Immediate effect.

Note: Please DO NOT Purchase Your Airline Tickets without your Visa and Passportin hand.

Note: The type of visa you will need is related to the purpose of your travel as defined
by the immigration law of each individual country.
Note: Payments must be made at the time of service.
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