

## India Visa.

## Tourist Visa. | Business Visa. Conference Visa.

## Entry Visa. X-Visa | Student Visa. | Transit Visa. Journalist Visa. | Employment Visa. | Emergency Visa.

<u>Service</u>	Duration	Processing Time	Consular Fee	Service Fee	Total Fee
Business E-Visa	1 Year	1-3 Business Days	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
Business - Multiple 1 Year Entry	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$420.00
Business – Multiple 5 Years	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$420.00
Conference - Single/Multiple Entry 6 Months	30 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
Journalist - Multiple Entry 6 Months	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
Journalist - Multiple Entry 1 Year	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
Student - Multiple Entry 5 Years	365 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$290.00	\$200.00	\$490.00
Transit Visa Single or Double Entry	Up To 15 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$250.00



<u>Service</u>	Duration	Processing Time	Consular Fee	Service Fee	Total Fee
Work – Multiple Entry 6 Months	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$420.00
Work – Multiple Entry 1 Year	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$270.00	\$200.00	\$470.00
Work – Multiple Entry 10 Years	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$370.00	\$200.00	\$570.00
Tourist E-Visa Single Entry	30 Days	1-3 Business Days	\$35.00	\$200.00	\$235.00
Tourist E-Visa Multiple Entry 1 year	1 Year	1-3 Business Days	\$55.00	\$200.00	\$255.00
Tourist E-Visa Multiple Entry 5 Years	5 Years	1-3 Business Days	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$290.00
Tourist – Multiple Entry Up to 10 Years	180 Days	7-10 Business Days	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$420.00
Entry Visa 6 Months	6 Months	10-15 Business Days	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
Entry Visa 1 Year	1 Year	10-15 Business Days	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$390.00
Entry Visa 5 Years	5 Years	10-15 Business Days	\$275.00	\$200.00	\$475.00
Emergency Visa	6 Months	1-2 Hours	\$218.90	\$200.00	\$418.90



## **Terms and Conditions**

Our Fees are Non-Refundable and furthermore becomes Non-Refundable at the time Documents are submitted to us for process and later withdrawn for any number of Reasons and or if the Indian Embassy rejects the application for any number of Reasons

Note: Visa issuance is at the embassy's discretion.

Note: Embassy Fees are Subject to Change without any prior Notice.

Note: Visa Requirements can be changed by the Consulates without any prior notice with

Immediate effect.

**Note:** Please DO NOT Purchase Your Airline Tickets without your Visa and Passport in hand. **Note:** The type of visa you will need is related to the purpose of your travel as defined

by the immigration law of each individual country.

Note: Payments must be made at the time of service.